

GRASS VALLEY

Sexual Harassment Training

Thursday, March 23, 2023 at 1:00 PM

Council Chamber, Grass Valley City Hall | 125 East Main Street, Grass Valley, California

Telephone: (530) 274-4310 - Fax: (530) 274-4399

E-Mail: info@cityofgrassvalley.com Web Site: www.cityofgrassvalley.com

AGENDA

Any person with a disability who requires accommodations to participate in this meeting should telephone the City Clerk's office at (530)274-4390, at least 48 hours prior to the meeting to make a request for a disability related modification or accommodation.

NOTICE OF JOINT SEXUAL HARASSMENT MEETING

Notice is hereby given That The City Council Of Grass Valley will hold A Joint Planning & Council Sexual harassment Meeting on Thursday, March 23, 2023 At 1:00 PM in the Council Chambers Of Grass Valley City Hall, 125 East Main Street, Grass Valley, CA 94945

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL
TOPICS FOR DISCUSSION

1. Sexual Harassment Training

ADJOURN

POSTING NOTICE

This is to certify that the above notice of a joint Planning & Council Sexual harassment Meeting, scheduled for Thursday, March 23, 2023 At 1:00 PM was posted at city hall, easily accessible to the public, as of 12:00 p.m. Wednesday, March 22, 2023.

Taylor Day, City Clerk